
League
Thompson-Okanagan Junior Lacrosse League

Season
2025

Division
All Star Game

Game
Exhibition

Date & Time
Jun 14, 2025 7:00pm PDT

Game #
ASG

Facility
Penticton Memorial Arena

Shots 1 2 3 T

Away 18 14 17 49

Home 18 17 12 47

Goals 1 2 3 T

Away - Team Red 4 4 3 11

Home - Team White 3 4 5 12

Home - Team White Away - Team Red

Roster

# Name Pos

14 Aiden Watson  R

4 Amryn Chima  R

92 Carter Baillie  R

88 Chay Gettens  R

65 Clayton Colmorgen  R

8 Hayden Kirwin  R

16 Jonah Rampone  R

25 Kal Bonneau  R

45 Owen Byers  G

2 Ryan Watson  R

59 Ryder Gelsvik  R

3 Tanner Sunderman  R

12 Terrell Talarico  R

9 Zack Milne  R

CO Ty Koppe (Coach)

Goals

Per Time G A1 A2 Strength

1 1 10:14 88 16 ES

2 1 04:12 16 14 ES

3 1 01:05 8 25 ES

4 2 19:34 8 4 ES

5 2 14:05 4 14 ES

6 2 12:49 16 ES

7 2 10:06 59 9 ES

8 3 19:16 59 4 ES

9 3 15:21 59 12 45 ES

10 3 12:59 88 ES

11 3 03:08 59 8 ES

12 3 01:43 4 ES

Penalties

Per Time # Infraction Min

No penalties recorded

Goals

Per Time G A1 A2 Strength

1 1 19:46 6 11 ES

2 1 15:57 55 ES

3 1 06:22 55 71 ES

4 1 02:11 3 55 ES

5 2 11:48 91 ES

6 2 11:02 55 11 ES

7 2 09:03 66 ES

8 2 02:00 55 10 ES

9 3 14:21 91 ES

10 3 08:31 58 ES

11 3 04:44 22 ES

Penalties

Per Time # Infraction Min

No penalties recorded

Roster

# Name Pos

10 Coeden Cruikshank  R

6 Colten Colmorgen  R

8 Devan Kozak  R

55 Dion Schraeder  R

11 Gavin Zumbo  R

3 Koenn Mahar-Robins  R

22 Leland Vince  R

86 Luke Schraeder  R

71 Nash Sereda  R

91 Nathan Thomas  R

4 Owen Cupello  R

80 Peyton Brar  G

58 Rylan Koturbash  R

60 Ryley Lockhurst  G

66 Taynon Charters  R

9 Taz Portalaki  R

CO Brad Gelsvik (Coach)

Goalie Saves

# MP Saves SA

 45  60:00 38 49

Goalie Saves

# MP Saves SA

 80  29:20 18 24

 60  30:40 17 23
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Home - Team White

Player

# Name Pos G A Pts PIM PPG SHG

14 Aiden Watson  R 0 2 2 0 0 0

4 Amryn Chima  R 2 2 4 0 0 0

92 Carter Baillie  R 0 0 0 0 0 0

88 Chay Gettens  R 2 0 2 0 0 0

65 Clayton Colmorgen  R 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Hayden Kirwin  R 2 1 3 0 0 0

16 Jonah Rampone  R 2 1 3 0 0 0

25 Kal Bonneau  R 0 1 1 0 0 0

2 Ryan Watson  R 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 Ryder Gelsvik  R 4 0 4 0 0 0

3 Tanner Sunderman  R 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Terrell Talarico  R 0 1 1 0 0 0

9 Zack Milne  R 0 1 1 0 0 0

Goalie

# Name Pos GA Sv MP PIM G A Pts

45 Owen Byers  G 11 38 60:00 0 0 1 0
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Away - Team Red

Player

# Name Pos G A Pts PIM PPG SHG

10 Coeden Cruikshank  R 0 1 1 0 0 0

6 Colten Colmorgen  R 1 0 1 0 0 0

8 Devan Kozak  R 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 Dion Schraeder  R 4 1 5 0 0 0

11 Gavin Zumbo  R 0 2 2 0 0 0

3 Koenn Mahar-Robins  R 1 0 1 0 0 0

22 Leland Vince  R 1 0 1 0 0 0

86 Luke Schraeder  R 0 0 0 0 0 0

71 Nash Sereda  R 0 1 1 0 0 0

91 Nathan Thomas  R 2 0 2 0 0 0

4 Owen Cupello  R 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 Rylan Koturbash  R 1 0 1 0 0 0

66 Taynon Charters  R 1 0 1 0 0 0

9 Taz Portalaki  R 0 0 0 0 0 0

Goalie

# Name Pos GA Sv MP PIM G A Pts

80 Peyton Brar  G 6 18 29:20 0 0 0 0

60 Ryley Lockhurst  G 6 17 30:40 0 0 0 0
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